:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9990607

Sep 19, 2024 02:04 (UTC)

In epoch 312,206 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 369279 - 0.173583215 ETH®
417.23 USD

2 369280 - 0.065280633 ETH®
156.91 USD

3 369281 - 0.019138731 ETH®
46.00 USD

4 369282 - 0.019114926 ETH®
45.94 USD

S 369283 - 0.065250595 ETH®
156.84 USD

6 369284 - 0.019198919 ETH&®
46.14 USD

7 369285 - 0.019163314 ETH®
46.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9990607
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/312206
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369279
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369280
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369281
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369282
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369283
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369284
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369285

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

369286

369287

369288

369289

369290

369291

369292

369293

369294

Validator Id

1462176

Amount

0.019146771
46.02 USD

0.019157235
46.04 USD

0.019150192
46.03 USD

0.019143029
46.01 USD

0.019152256
46.03 USD

0.019175812
46.09 USD

0.019167388
46.07 USD

0.019212858
46.18 USD

0.019150033
46.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.046224081

111.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369286
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369287
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369288
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369289
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369290
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369291
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369292
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369293
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/369294
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1462176

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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